UNOFFICIAL COPY

Return To: Innovative Title Solutions, LLC 111 West Port Plaza Drive, Ste 600 St. Louis, MO 63146 M18861-ITS 1073



Doc#: 1312017031 Fee: \$64.00 RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Affidavit Fee:

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/30/2013 10:59 AM Pg: 1 of 3

DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

	IEMANCI AFFIDAVII
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF _ Cook	File Number: M18861- ITS
David F Lipp	being duly sworn states that he/she resides at
4046 N Class ST UNITC	in the City of Chicago, State of Illivers.
0	, State of Illivers.
That he/she was acquainted with	(deceased)
who, at the time of his/her death, was one of the owners of the la	nd in County Wine
4046 N Clark ST ww.T (Chica	county, filmols, commonly known as:
	s evidenced by a certified copy of a death certificate of the deceased
is deceased died on magazing 24, 2001, is	s evidenced by a certified copy of a death certificate of the deceased
attached hereto.	0,
CHECK ONE	4/2-
CHECK ONE:	
That the deceased died: Leaving no Last Will & Testament; o	г
	hereto. The original of the upproven will should be filed with the
Clerk of the Probate Division of the Circuit Court of	County, Illinois; or
Leaving a Last Will & Testament which was filed in the Unpre	
County, Illinois on or about	
hat the total value of the estate of the deceased, including both re-	al and personal property owned by the deceased either individually,
n joint tenancy or tenancy by the entirety at the time of the death o	f the deceased, does not exceed the sum of \$ 10,000
affiant makes this affidavit for the purpose of inducing Innovative	Title Solutions, LLC to issue its Title Insurance Policy, describing
pove mentioned property.	
ubscribed and sworn to before me this 4 day of Febru	M4/, .20_13
Affiant's Signature)	ALS /
,	Notary Public
NAME AT COSTUMER'S REQUEST	OFFICIAL SEAL ROBERT J CURRY
and the second s	NOTATION OF THE CONTRACTOR OF

UNOFFICIAL COPY

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT the foregoing is a true and correct copy of the death record for the decedent named in item 1, and that this record was established and filed in my office in accordance with the provisions of the Illinois statutes relating to the registration of births, stillbirths and deaths.

DATE: AUGUST 27, 2002

SIGNED: Margin Valous

at Cook County Department of Public Health

Official Title, Chief Deputy Registrar

				у Д	-par	- CINE	nt c	ÞΣ	Pub	TIC	He	alti	i	Of	fic	ial	. Ťí	tle,	Ch	iief	Deg	uty	Regi	Letrar	;
26a KAREN L. SCOTT, M.D.	David B. Suiter	R FUNERAL I	24a. Cremation 24b. Willow RUNERALHOME		MANEOFATTEN AG PHYSICIAN FOTHER THAN CERTIFIED	22a. SIGNATURE ► S. M. SR MYRE AND ADDRESS OF SENTINGER MYRE	TO THE BEST OF MY (ONOMIEDG) JE ITHOCO	ANDLAST SAW HAWHER ALIVE ON	DATE OF OPERATION, IF ANY MAJOR F		6	MARDIATE CAUSE (a) OUETO, ORA	(a) (c) (a)	PARTI. Enter the diseases shock, or heart fail	NFORMAKTSNAME (TYPE OR PRINT)	Joe	linois	13a 782 Mark		ZRANGO I PIN CO, AL BA N		CITY, TOWN, TWP, OR POADONSTRUCT NUMBER	t. []]is		PEGISTRATION C.D.
D. Marget Valokin	Elaste wine	555 JE ST. [MAME	T SULTO	MYEDERHAM BOTH CINCHON	21a. 8 / 1 3 / 0 Z TO THE BEST OF MY INFORMACE ALE ITH OCCURREDATTHE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE CAUSE(S) STATED.	WONTH, DAY, YEAR)	MAJOR FEJDA 35 OF OPERATION	seum tot not meu. Yg in 7 e uncherhing sausegiven in PART (.	prostate cancer	Congestive heart &	(a) PROMOTICE	Sec.	THE CANAGE	Lipp MOTHE	CK, AMERICAN Y)	2	1111		MARGINED NEVER MARRIED NAME OF SURVIVIN	BIRTHOAY (795) Sa. 68 Sb. OAYS HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION-LAW	CJOD	Ω	STATE OF ILLINOIS
Cir 28b. August 2	5/	TES ILLINOI	Vernon Hills [] inoi 240	HOTE: IF ANALURY WAS DEATH THE CORONER OF MUST BE HOTIFIED.	54518/11/40 220 036 - 078	200	0? (Yesawo)	NEDIC -	IFE NO 19b.	AS-SA		eilure		The mode of dying, such as cardiacorrespiratory arrest	NGADORESS (STREET NO NO ORRED, CITYO	MODOLE	S-FYES, SPECI	Plaines pastrict no. Mising City County] }		Sc. 5dMarch 28, 1934	sex DATEOFDEATH	NTE OF DEATH	
7, 2002	ENLIMBER		DATE MONTH, DAY, YEARS	Y WAS INVOLVED IN THIS WER OR MEDICAL EXCHANGER	420840-	130 to 2	₽.	NOU	20	CHECKLA THEY WAY SOND A SACLITY BACK			H. LYBOROSEL MOOSEL	1 60016	WAY STATE, ZWA	(MAIDEN) LAST	W. MEXICAN, PUSHTOPECAN, 865)	Cook	JE CO	WAS DECEASED EVER IN US 9. Y CS	OPIDADA SM, IMPATIENT (SPECIFY) 6C.		MONTH DAY, YEAR) 24 , 2002	20 F	n h

DEC 0 3 2002

PRINCED CHI 1998 U.S. STANDARD CERTIFICATE:

1312017031 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

All that certain lot or parcel of land situate in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, and being more particularly described as follows:

THAT PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN LYING WESTERLY OF THE WESTERLY LINE OF CLARK STREET, LYING EAST OF A LINE WHICH IS 100 FEET EAST OF AN PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SOUTHPORT AVENUE, LYING NORTH OF A LINE WHICH IS 353 FEET NORTH OF AN PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 17 AND LYING SOUTHEASTERLY OF A LINE WHICH IS 100 FEET SOUTHEASTERLY OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTHEASTERLY LINE OF BELLE PLACE, AVENUE, (EXCEPT THAT PART OF THE LAND DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC ALLEY BY PLAT RECORDED NOVEMBER 22, 1971 AS DOCUMENT 21719502), ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 1: (KNOWN AS UNIT 4046C)

THAT PART OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF 16 FOOT ALLEY AS DESCRIBED PER DOCUMENT NUMBER 21719002 AND THE WESTERLY LINE OF NORTH CLARK STREET; SAID POINT OF COMMENCEMENT ALSO BEING THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED TRACT; THENCE SOUTH 23 DEGREES, 16 MINUTES, 48 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE WESTERLY LINE OF NORTH CLARK STREET 240.27 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES, 59 MINUTES, 49 SECONDS WEST 63.56 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES, 00 MINUTES, 11 SECONDS WEST 20.45FEET; THENCE NORTH 23 DEGREES, 29 MINUTES, 47 SECONDS WEST 11.86 FEET; THENCE NORTH 66 DEGREES, 31 MINUTES, 57 SECONDS EAST 0.37 FEET; THENCE NORTH 23 DEGREES, 6 MINUTES, 48 SECONDS WEST 7.52 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 66 DEGREES, 36 MINUTES, 24 SECONDS WEST 17.65 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 23 DEGREES, 29 MINUTES, 47 SECONDS EAST 11 82 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES, 00 MINUTES, 11 SECONDS EAST 20.5° FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES, 59 MINUTES, 49 SECONDS EAST 18.83 FEET TO THE POINT OF THE BEGINNING.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS SET FORTH IN DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS, COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS FOR GRACELAND COURT TOWNHOMES, RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 08128213.

Parcel ID: 14-17-315-017-0000

Property Address: 4046 North Clark Street, Unit C, Chicago, IL 60613